
Transport information for participants  

Roadways 

• Bus 

Both public and private transports are popular in Pune. Public buses within the city and its suburbs are 
operated by the Pune Mahanagar Parivahan Mahamandal Limited (PMPML). The PMPML operates the 
Pune Bus Rapid Transit System (BRTS), the first of its kind in India, in which dedicated bus lanes allow 
buses travel quickly through the city. Maharashtra State Road Transport Corporation runs buses from its 
main stations in Shivajinagar, Pune station and Swargate to all major cities and towns in Maharashtra and 
neighbouring states. 
 
Important: unless you have a weekly or monthly pass, you have to buy your ticket from the bus conductor 
inside the bus by paying Indian Rupees (INR).   

Anyone arriving at Pune International Airport, Lohgaon, can obtain a bus ticket just outside the airport to 
reach various parts of Pune or you can hire a taxi service also. All the hotels mentioned in the information 
note document provide travel assistance from airport to hotels. Check the list of hotels for such service. 

• Taxis 

Connections from International Airport Mumbai: 
Pune has air and road links with major cities in India. Pune is located at about 175 km from Mumbai. 
Pune is conveniently connected to Mumbai (3 hrs drive by taxi to recommended hotel in Pune at the cost 
of 1500 INR). Round the clock taxi service is available from Mumbai.  
It is long drive and not advisable to travel by road from Bangalore (850 km and 14 hrs drive) and Delhi 
(1450 km and 20 hrs drive) to Pune. It is convenient to reach Pune from Bangalore and Delhi by air ways 
only. 

Connections from Lohgaon International Airport, Pune: 
It is located 30 minutes from the venue and is served by international flights. Delegates may reach the 
hotel by taxi from airport. The fare from the Pune airport to the city varies from 300 to 500 INR and 
depends on traffic flow, time of day and number of passengers. Within Pune, including the airport, the 
amount to be paid is as shown on the meter.  The meter displays distance between source and destination 
in Kilometres (km). The passenger can ask the driver for the tariff card. The driver will make a small 
additional charge for luggage. The tip and VAT are included in the fare. 

Taxis can be ordered by telephone 

 
Sandi’s International Tours and 
Travels (Recommended Taxi Service) 

(020) 24471464, 24475569, 24487089, 24481649 

Pune - Mumbai  (020)2614 5365  
Mumbai - Pune  (020)2613 5784  

 

http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Pune_Mahanagar_Parivahan_Mahamandal_Limited
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Pune_Bus_Rapid_Transit
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Maharashtra_State_Road_Transport_Corporation
http://www.cagi.ch/en/Taxis-limousines.htm


Airways 

Flight Details 

Pune has air links with major cities in India. Pune International Airport is located approximately 10 km 
(6.2 mi) north-east of Pune in the state of Maharashtra, India. The airport, operated by the Airports 
Authority of India, shares its runway with Lohegaon Air Base. Destinations within India include all major 
metros. International destinations currently include Dubai served by Air India and Frankfurt, which is 
served by Lufthansa. Flight details connecting to and from Pune are listed in the tables below for quick 
reference. 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 
No 

International Flight Connecting Flight  from Mumbai to Pune 

 From 
 

To 
Flight 

no 

Arrival 
Time at 
Mumbai 

 

Flights 
Departing 

From 
Arriving At Duration Meals 

1 

Singapore 

CSI 
Airport, 
Mumbai 

 

AI 
443 

12:15 Hrs Jet 
Airways 
 Konnect  

9W - 
2018 

CSI 
Mumbai 
Airport 

at 16:35 hrs 

Lohegaon,Pune A 
F Base at 17:05 hrs 

0 Hr 30 
Min 

NO 

Dubai 
CSI 

Airport, 
Mumbai 

EK 
506 

14:00 Hrs 

2 

Frankfurt 
CSI 

Airport, 
Mumbai 

CX 
014 

7:15 Hrs 
Jet 

Airways 
 Konnect 
9W-2401 

CSI  
Mumbai  
Airport 

at 9:55 hrs 

Lohegaon,Pune  A 
F Base 

at 10:30 hrs 

0 Hr 35 
Min 

NO 

Frankfurt 
CSI 

Airport, 
Mumbai 

LH 
8414 

7:20 Hrs 

3 

Singapore 
CSI 

Airport, 
Mumbai 

AI 
443 

12:15 Hrs 
Jet 

Airways  
Konnect 
9W-2018 

CSI 
Mumbai  
Airport 

at 16:35 hrs 

Lohegaon,Pune A 
F Base at 17:10 hrs 

0 Hr 35 
Min 

NO 

Dubai 
CSI 

Airport, 
Mumbai 

EK 
506 

14:00 Hrs 

http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Pune
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/States_and_territories_of_India
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Maharashtra
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/India
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Airports_Authority_of_India
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Airports_Authority_of_India
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dubai
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Frankfurt_am_Main
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lufthansa


 

Sr. 
No 

International Flight Connecting Flight  from Bengaluru to Pune 

 From To Flight no 
Arrival 
Time

Flights 
Departing 

From 
Arriving At Duration Meals 

1 Dubai 
Bengaluru 

Intl Airport, 
Bangalore 

Emirates-
564 

09:00 
Hrs 

Airways 
Konnect 9W-

2351 

 
Bengaluru 

Intl 
Airport 

at  11:30 
hrs 

Lohegaon Pune 
A F Base 

at 12:50 hrs 

1 Hr 20 
Min 

NO 

2 

Hong 
Kong 

Bengaluru 
Intl Airport, 
Bangalore 

Dragon 
Air-152 

01:40 
Hrs 

1) Kingfisher 
Red IT-
3411  

2)  Kingfisher 
Red IT-411

 
 

Bengaluru 
Intl 

Airport 
at 6:00 hrs 

Lohegaon Pune, 
A F Base 

at 7:20 hrs 

1 Hr 20 
Min 

NO 
 

Dubai 
Bengaluru 

Intl Airport, 
Bangalore 

Emirates-
568 

03:00 
Hrs 

Dubai 
Bengaluru 

Intl Airport, 
Bangalore 

Kingfisher-
046 

04:00 
Hrs 

London, 
Heathrow 

Bengaluru 
Intl Airport, 
Bangalore 

British 
Airways-

119 

04:30 
Hrs 

3 

Dubai 
Bengaluru 

Intl Airport, 
Bangalore 

Kingfisher-
046 

04:00 
Hrs 

IndiGo 6E-
102 

Bengaluru 
Intl 

Airport 
at 9:50 hrs 

Lohegaon,Pune, 
A F Base 

at 11:20 hrs 

1 Hr 30 
Min 

NO 
London, 

Heathrow 

Bengaluru 
Intl Airport, 
Bangalore 

British 
Airways-

119 

04:30 
Hrs 

4 Dubai 
Bengaluru 

Intl Airport, 
Bangalore 

Emirates-
564 

09:00 
Hrs 

  
1) Airways 

Konnect 9W-
2351 

 
2) Jet Airways   
      Konnect  
      9W-2351 

 

Bengaluru 
Intl 

Airport 
at 11:30 

hrs 

Lohegaon,Pune, 
A F Base 

at 12:50 hrs 

1 Hr 20 
Min 

NO 

5 Dubai 
Bengaluru 

Intl Airport, 
Bangalore 

Emirates-
566 

17:15 
Hrs 

IndiGo 6E-
108 

Bengaluru 
Intl 

Airport 
at 19:20 

hrs 

Lohegaon,Pune 
,A F Base 

at 20:40 hrs 

1 Hr 20 
Min 

NO 

6 Dubai 
Bengaluru 

Intl Airport, 
Bangalore 

Emirates-
566 

17:15 
Hrs 

Jet Airways 
Konnect 9W-

2572 

Bengaluru 
Intl 

Airport 
at 20:30 

hrs 

Lohegaon, 
Pune, A F Base 

at 22:50 hrs 

2 Hr 20 
Min 

NO 

7 Dubai 
Bengaluru 

Intl Airport, 
Bangalore 

Emirates-
566 

17:15 
Hrs 

SpiceJet SG-
228 

21:00 hrs 
Lohegaon Pune 

A F Base 
at 22:35 hrs 

1 Hr 35 
Min 

NO 

 

 



 

 

 
Sr. 
No 

International Flight Connecting Flight  from Delhi to Pune 

 From TO 
Flight 

no 
Arrival 
Time 

Flights 
Departing 

From 
Arriving At Duration Meals 

1 
New 
York 

Arrival at IGI 
Airport, Delhi 

AI 
102 

16:45 
Hrs 

SpiceJet SG-
219 

IGI Airport, 
Delhi  at 20:35 

hrs 

Lohegaon,Pune 
A F Base 

at 22:40 hrs 

2 Hr 05 
Min 

NO 

2 
New 
York 

Arrival at IGI 
Airport, Delhi 

AI 
102 

16:45 
Hrs 

Kingfisher 
Red IT-3154 

IGI Airport, 
Delhi  at 20:50 

hrs 

Lohegaon,Pune 
A F Base 

at 22:55 hrs 

2 Hr 05 
Min 

NO 

 

 

Sr. 
No 

Flight  from Pune to Mumbai 
Connecting  International Flight from  CSI 

Airport, Mumbai 

 Flights 
Departing 

From 
Arriving At  Duration Flights To 

Departure 
Time 

1 
Jet Airways 

9W106 
 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F 

Base at 10.35 
am hrs 

CSI Mumbai 
Airport 

at 11.10 am hrs 
0 Hr 35 Min 

9W 118 London 12.55 

BA 198 London 13.15 

D7 2517 Kuala Lumpur 13.20 

2 

Kingfisher 
Airlines 
IT-410 

 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F 

Base at 07.50 
am hrs 

CSI Mumbai 
Airport 

at 12.45pm hrs 

4 Hr 55 Min 
(Via 

Hyderabad ) 

AI 717 Dubai 14.45 

EK 507 Dubai 15.15 

WY 204 Muscat 15.40 

3 
Jet Airways 

9W-366 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F 

Base at 11.05 
am hrs 

CSI Mumbai 
Airport 

at 16.00 pm hrs 

4 Hr 55 Min 
(Via 

Hyderabad ) 

9W 544 Dubai 18.50 

EK 503 Dubai 19.00 

4 
Jet Lite 
S2-6642 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F 

Base at 13.45 
pm hrs 

CSI Mumbai 
Airport 

at 17.15 pm hrs 

3 Hr 30 Min 
(Via New 

Delhi ) 

NH 944 
TOKYO, 
JAPAN 

20.05 

IT 043 Dubai 20.30 

IC 683 Dubai 20.30 

SQ 7955 Singapore 20.35 



 

Sr. 
No 

Flight  from Pune to Bangalore 
Connecting  International Flight from  

Bengaluru  International Airport, 
Bangalore 

 Flights 
Departing 

From 
Arriving At Duration Flights 

 
To 

Departure 
Time 

1 

Kingfisher 
Airlines 

IT-410 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F 

Base at 07.50 
am hrs 

Bengaluru Intl 
Airport at 09.10 

am hrs 

1 Hr 20 Min 
 

Indian 
Airlines 

593 

Dubai 12.10 

2 
Jet 

Airways9W446 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F 

Base at 13.35 
pm hrs 

Bengaluru Intl 
Airport 

at 14.55 pm hrs 

1 Hr 20 Min 
 

Kingfisher 
Airlines 

045 

Dubai 18.15 

Emirates 

567 
Dubai 18.30 

3 
Air Deccan DN-

668 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F 

Base at 19.15 
pm hrs 

Bengaluru Intl 
Airport 

at 20.45 pm hrs 

1 Hr 30 Min 
 

Tiger 
Airways 

2653 

Singapore 23.30 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 
No 

Flight  from Pune to Delhi 
Connecting  International Flight from  IGI 

Airport, Delhi 

 Flights 
Departing 

From 
Arriving At Duration Flights 

 
To 

Departure 
Time 

1 

Kingfisher 
Airlines 
IT-151 

 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F Base 

at 06.15 am 

Arrival at IGI 
Airport, Delhi 
at 08.15 am 

2 Hr 00 Min EK 511 Dubai 11.00 am 

2 

Spice Jet 
SG-208 

 
 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F Base 

at 07.00 am 

Arrival at IGI 
Airport, Delhi 
at 08.50 am 

1 Hr 50 Min 

AI 348 Shanghai 11.30  am 

CI 182 Taipei 12.25  pm 

VS 301 
 

London 
Heathrow 

13.15 pm 

IT 001 
 

London 
Heathrow 

13.20 pm 

9W 122 
 

London 
Heathrow 

13.45 pm 

AI 111 
 

London 
Heathrow 

14.00 pm 

3 
Indigo 
6E 102 

 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F Base 

at 12.10 pm 

Arrival at IGI 
Airport, Delhi 
at 14.10 pm 

2 Hr 00 Min 
EMIRATES 

EK 517 
Dubai 16.15 pm 

4 
Air Deccan 

DN-628 
 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F Base 

at 12.30 pm 

Arrival at IGI 
Airport, Delhi 
at 14.25 pm 

1Hr 55 Min 

FX 038 Narita Tokyo 17.10 pm 

EMIRATES 
EK 517 

Dubai 16.15 pm 

GF 135 Bahrain 18.05 pm 

5 
Spice Jet 
SG-212 

 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F Base 

at 13.15 pm 

Arrival at IGI 
Airport, Delhi 
at 15.25 pm 

1Hr 55 Min IC 895 Dubai 18.50 pm 



 

 

ZS 019 Dubai 20.30 pm 

AI 747 Dubai 20.45 pm 6 
Jet Lite 
S2-6132 

 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F 

Base at 15.20 
pm 

 

Arrival at IGI 
Airport, Delhi 
at 17.25 pm 

2Hr 05 Min 

AI 306 Narita - Tokyo 20.50 pm 

SQ 407 Singapore 23.25 pm 

CX 694 Hong Kong 23.40 pm 

IT 031 Hong Kong 23.45 pm

7 
Indian Airlines 

IC-850 
 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F 

Base at 18.45 
pm 

 

Arrival at IGI 
Airport, Delhi 
at 20.45 pm 

2Hr 00 Min 

AI 480 Singapore 00.05am 

AA 293 Chicago 00.15 am

AI 101 New York 00.25 am

AF 225 Paris CDG 00.35 am

9W 078 Hong Kong  00.45 am

KL 872 Amsterdam 00.50 am

LX 147 Zurich 01.15 am

8 
Jet Airways 

9W 102 
 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F 

Base at 17.50 
pm 

 

Arrival at IGI 
Airport, Delhi 
at 21.55 pm 

4Hr 05Min 
(Via 

Mumbai) 

AI 121 Frankfurt 01.20 am

SU 536 Moscow 02.00 am

BA 142 
London 

Heathrow 
02.15 am

LH 761 Frankfurt 02.25 am

W5 5072 Tehran 03.00 am

9 
Indian Airlines 

IC 919 

Lohegaon, 
Pune A F 

Base at 13.35 
pm 

 

Arrival at IGI 
Airport, Delhi 
at 22.20 pm 

7Hr 45Min 
(Via 

Bangalore) 

MU 564 Beijing 03.10 am 

 


	Transport Information for Participants
	Transport information for participants
	Roadways
	Anyone arriving at Pune International Airport, Lohgaon, can obtain a bus ticket just outside the airport to reach v...
	Connections from Lohgaon International Airport, Pune:
	It is located 30 minutes from the venue and is served by international flights. Delegates may reach the hotel by ta...
	Taxis can be ordered by telephone


